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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

Reg. 

Voters

Cards 

Cast

% 

Turnout

TURN OUT

668 199 29.79%

1295 476 36.76%

419 180 42.96%

513 146 28.46%

1048 305 29.10%

1137 269 23.66%

911 213 23.38%

545 43 7.89%

603 24 3.98%

657 136 20.70%

684 104 15.20%

509 62 12.18%

367 31 8.45%

375 32 8.53%

878 117 13.33%

803 112 13.95%

829 99 11.94%

423 21 4.96%

956 121 12.66%

912 147 16.12%

1077 137 12.72%

1059 242 22.85%

673 72 10.70%

872 120 13.76%

459 66 14.38%

1313 304 23.15%

674 115 17.06%

881 210 23.84%

1099 195 17.74%

822 245 29.81%

993 294 29.61%

703 65 9.25%

1070 202 18.88%

566 85 15.02%

1145 247 21.57%

697 67 9.61%

589 120 20.37%

842 144 17.10%

1200 170 14.17%

920 165 17.93%

1013 155 15.30%

808 219 27.10%

600 94 15.67%

881 117 13.28%

668 42 6.29%

769 67 8.71%

469 105 22.39%

523 68 13.00%

904 153 16.92%

840 168 20.00%

1256 162 12.90%

507 52 10.26%

768 55 7.16%

958 107 11.17%

816 194 23.77%

727 144 19.81%

624 41 6.57%

637 69 10.83%

608 88 14.47%

719 163 22.67%
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    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    ROCK ISLAND 1

    ROCK ISLAND 2

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    ROCK ISLAND 9

    ROCK ISLAND 10

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 2

    SO ROCK ISLAND 3

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Cards 

Cast

% 

Turnout

TURN OUT

800 72 9.00%

882 131 14.85%

457 55 12.04%

673 134 19.91%

426 59 13.85%

692 79 11.42%

860 143 16.63%

628 101 16.08%

696 110 15.80%

398 34 8.54%

672 142 21.13%

625 21 3.36%

311 25 8.04%

709 40 5.64%

316 17 5.38%

892 63 7.06%

677 73 10.78%

582 52 8.93%

433 66 15.24%

756 57 7.54%

908 154 16.96%

310 51 16.45%

570 79 13.86%

431 85 19.72%

555 114 20.54%

873 169 19.36%

678 105 15.49%

655 44 6.72%

1166 203 17.41%

906 244 26.93%

968 208 21.49%

858 233 27.16%

663 143 21.57%

884 223 25.23%

584 89 15.24%

802 154 19.20%

830 232 27.95%

996 260 26.10%

957 272 28.42%

849 218 25.68%

667 83 12.44%

358 44 12.29%

551 105 19.06%

555 54 9.73%

1650 326 19.76%

1095 235 21.46%

509 67 13.16%

912 112 12.28%

1260 316 25.08%

905 252 27.85%

613 81 13.21%

1561 436 27.93%

773 186 24.06%

1386 363 26.19%

1072 175 16.32%

599 160 26.71%

506 152 30.04%

1690 475 28.11%

654 171 26.15%

533 100 18.76%

93058 17012 18.28%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    ANDALUSIA

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

DARREN 

WOEBER

PAMELA J. 

EINFELDT

ANDALUSIA VILLAGE TRUSTEE

810 239 27 0 306 152 46.06% 137 41.52%

810 239 27 0 306 152 46.06% 137 41.52%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 16

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

KEITH CURRY

CARBON CLIFF VILLAGE TRUSTEE 2 YR

357 28 9 0 0 19 100.00%

771 92 15 0 0 77 100.00%

1128 120 24 0 0 96 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 16

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

LEEVON 

HARRIS

ALMA NEELS

CARBON CLIFF VILLAGE TRUSTEE

357 28 6 0 37 10 34.48% 19 65.52%

771 92 12 0 125 47 40.87% 68 59.13%

1128 120 18 0 162 57 39.58% 87 60.42%
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    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

KATHY 

CORNISH (CON)

COAL VALLEY VILLAGE TRUSTEE 2 YR

605 184 34 0 0 150 100.00%

388 60 9 0 0 51 100.00%

1450 417 95 0 0 322 100.00%

2443 661 138 0 0 523 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

DAVID 

TIMMONS 

(CON)

MICHAEL 

BARTELS (CON)

BRUCE CROWE 

(CON)

COAL VALLEY VILLAGE TRUSTEE

605 184 24 0 110 111 30.00% 139 37.57% 120 32.43%

388 60 11 0 39 33 30.56% 43 39.81% 32 29.63%

1450 417 77 0 222 249 31.20% 283 35.46% 266 33.33%

2443 661 112 0 371 393 30.80% 465 36.44% 418 32.76%



OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS 
PRECINCT BY PRECINCT

CONSOLIDATED GENERAL ELECTION
APRIL 7, 2015

Date:04/21/15
Time:11:12:15
Page:8 of 86

Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    PORT BYRON 

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

WILLARD 

SOMERS (CIT)

HOLLY ROGERS

(PEO)

CORDOVA VILLAGE TRUSTEE 2 YR

400 132 10 0 0 90 73.77% 32 26.23%

99 43 6 0 0 16 43.24% 21 56.76%

499 175 16 0 0 106 66.67% 53 33.33%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    PORT BYRON 

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

PATSY FIDLAR 

(CIT)

DELLA ROGERS

SCOTT (CIT)

ARLAN 

McCOOL (CIT)

JIM HINES 

(PEO)

CORDOVA VILLAGE TRUSTEE

400 132 6 0 29 53 15.19% 46 13.18% 51 14.61% 68 19.48%

99 43 3 0 13 30 28.04% 23 21.50% 13 12.15% 17 15.89%

499 175 9 0 42 83 18.20% 69 15.13% 64 14.04% 85 18.64%
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    CORDOVA

    PORT BYRON 

    Total

NICHOLAS 

CRAIGMILES 

(PEO)

JOHN HAAN 

(PEO)

CORDOVA VILLAGE TRUSTEE

58 16.62% 73 20.92%

10 9.35% 14 13.08%

68 14.91% 87 19.08%
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    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 27

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

GARY 

ALMBLADE 

(DEM)

EAST MOLINE ALD WARD 2

1200 170 28 0 0 142 100.00%

904 153 39 0 0 114 100.00%

2104 323 67 0 0 256 100.00%
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    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 18

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

ED DeJAYNES 

(DEM)

EAST MOLINE ALD WARD 4

872 120 33 0 0 87 100.00%

912 163 46 0 0 117 100.00%

1784 283 79 0 0 204 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 12

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

ROBERT 

CHEFFER (INC)

EAST MOLINE ALD WARD 6

603 24 4 0 0 20 100.00%

6 3 2 0 0 1 100.00%

605 82 11 0 0 71 100.00%

1214 109 17 0 0 92 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 17

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

M. QUINN 

VanDIEREN 

(INP)

JEFFERY 

HEINTZ (INP)

MATTHEW 

KING (INP)

HAMPTON VILLAGE TRUSTEE

530 122 14 0 118 80 38.83% 62 30.10% 64 31.07%

789 200 20 0 188 134 38.07% 100 28.41% 118 33.52%

1319 322 34 0 306 214 38.35% 162 29.03% 182 32.62%
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    CANOE CREEK

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

MICHAEL 

LAMBRECHT 

(DEM)

SADIE BUNDY 

(REP)

HILLSDALE VILLAGE MAYOR

284 140 2 0 0 82 59.42% 56 40.58%

284 140 2 0 0 82 59.42% 56 40.58%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CANOE CREEK

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

WENDY BYERS 

(DEM)

JANE 

LUNDQUIST 

(REP)

HILLSDALE VILLAGE CLERK

284 140 2 0 0 48 34.78% 90 65.22%

284 140 2 0 0 48 34.78% 90 65.22%
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    CANOE CREEK

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

MICHAEL 

ANDREWS 

(DEM)

JACOB SMITH 

(DEM)

LYNN SEDAM 

(DEM)

JUNE COLE 

(REP)

HILLSDALE VILLAGE TRUSTEE

284 140 2 0 43 66 17.79% 75 20.22% 43 11.59% 71 19.14%

284 140 2 0 43 66 17.79% 75 20.22% 43 11.59% 71 19.14%
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    CANOE CREEK

    Total

JOHN 

LUNDQUIST 

(REP)

KYLE FOX 

(REP)

HILLSDALE VILLAGE TRUSTEE

64 17.25% 52 14.02%

64 17.25% 52 14.02%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

HARRY 

STUART (DEM)

JAY 

ZIMMERMAN 

(DEM)

BRUCE 

STICKELL 

(DEM)

MILAN VILLAGE TRUSTEE

322 39 6 0 25 26 35.14% 26 35.14% 22 29.73%

555 54 8 0 41 36 37.11% 36 37.11% 25 25.77%

739 162 28 0 101 102 33.89% 98 32.56% 101 33.55%

247 27 6 0 24 12 30.77% 15 38.46% 12 30.77%

875 103 13 0 82 60 31.91% 73 38.83% 55 29.26%

430 77 14 0 49 49 35.00% 49 35.00% 42 30.00%

3168 462 75 0 322 285 33.97% 297 35.40% 257 30.63%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

QUENTIN 

RODRIGUEZ

MOLINE ALD WARD 1

507 52 16 0 0 36 100.00%

768 55 19 0 0 36 100.00%

958 107 31 0 0 76 100.00%

816 194 61 0 0 133 100.00%

3049 408 127 0 0 281 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    COAL VALLEY 2

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

SANDRA K. 

O'NEILL

MIKE WENDT

MOLINE ALD WARD 3

193 81 2 0 0 18 22.78% 61 77.22%

514 179 4 0 0 60 34.29% 115 65.71%

217 15 0 0 0 5 33.33% 10 66.67%

196 20 2 0 0 7 38.89% 11 61.11%

800 72 1 0 0 43 60.56% 28 39.44%

882 131 5 0 0 61 48.41% 65 51.59%

457 55 2 0 0 19 35.85% 34 64.15%

673 134 2 0 0 34 25.76% 98 74.24%

15 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 -

3947 687 18 0 0 247 36.92% 422 63.08%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 25

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

LORI TURNER SAM MOYER

MOLINE ALD WARD 5

674 115 1 0 0 82 71.93% 32 28.07%

881 210 10 0 0 150 75.00% 50 25.00%

1145 247 26 0 0 145 65.61% 76 34.39%

0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 -

469 105 9 0 0 67 69.79% 29 30.21%

628 101 3 0 0 68 69.39% 30 30.61%

446 57 4 0 0 42 79.25% 11 20.75%

4243 835 53 0 0 554 70.84% 228 29.16%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    COAL VALLEY 3

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

SEAN LIDDELL

MOLINE ALD WARD 7

12 0 0 0 0 0 -

1070 202 54 0 0 148 100.00%

911 141 31 0 0 110 100.00%

808 219 53 0 0 166 100.00%

523 68 13 0 0 55 100.00%

397 122 33 0 0 89 100.00%

682 83 19 0 0 64 100.00%

2 0 0 0 0 0 -

4405 835 203 0 0 632 100.00%
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    BLACKHAWK 3

    BOWLING 2

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

OAK GROVE VILLAGE TRUSTEE

25 9 5 0 0

257 12 8 0 4

282 21 13 0 4
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    COE

    PORT BYRON 

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

KEVIN KLUTE 

(REP)

PORT BYRON VILLAGE MAYOR 2 YR

331 124 23 0 0 101 100.00%

902 248 70 0 0 178 100.00%

1233 372 93 0 0 279 100.00%
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    COE

    PORT BYRON 

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

KARI 

ROZEBOOM 

(INC)

BARB CRAY 

(INC)

PORT BYRON VILLAGE CLERK 2 YR

331 124 27 0 0 50 51.55% 47 48.45%

902 248 41 0 0 121 58.45% 86 41.55%

1233 372 68 0 0 171 56.25% 133 43.75%



OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS 
PRECINCT BY PRECINCT

CONSOLIDATED GENERAL ELECTION
APRIL 7, 2015

Date:04/21/15
Time:11:12:15
Page:27 of 86

Jurisdiction Wide

    COE

    PORT BYRON 

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

GERRY MEADE 

(REP)

LAWRENCE 

BAY (REP)

WESLEY WELLS

(INC)

CLINTON 

SULLIVAN (INC)

PORT BYRON VILLAGE TRUSTEE

331 124 17 0 75 76 30.89% 50 20.33% 64 26.02% 56 22.76%

902 248 16 0 160 145 27.05% 96 17.91% 165 30.78% 130 24.25%

1233 372 33 0 235 221 28.26% 146 18.67% 229 29.28% 186 23.79%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JIM BERTELLI CAROLYN A. 

FOWLER

RAPIDS CITY VILLAGE TRUSTEE 2 YR

9 1 1 0 0 0 - 0 -

654 138 21 0 70 76 46.34% 88 53.66%

663 139 22 0 70 76 46.34% 88 53.66%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

HAROLD J. 

MIRE JR.

RAPIDS CITY VILLAGE TRUSTEE

9 1 1 0 0 0 -

654 138 36 0 204 102 100.00%

663 139 37 0 204 102 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    EDGINGTON 2

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

ROBERT B. 

FRIEDEN (CIT)

MERRILL E. 

ALLEN (PRO)

LEONARD W. 

KNOX (PRO)

REYNOLDS VILLAGE TRUSTEE

366 110 4 0 81 71 29.96% 76 32.07% 90 37.97%

366 110 4 0 81 71 29.96% 76 32.07% 90 37.97%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 7

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

DALE R. 

MULLER

GREGG J. 

SPRIET

VIRGIL J. 

MAYBERRY

ROCK ISLAND ALD WARD 2

678 105 1 0 0 6 5.77% 7 6.73% 91 87.50%

278 48 1 0 0 8 17.02% 9 19.15% 30 63.83%

358 44 2 0 0 11 26.19% 6 14.29% 25 59.52%

67 27 0 0 0 8 29.63% 3 11.11% 16 59.26%

182 27 4 0 0 3 13.04% 10 43.48% 10 43.48%

679 146 5 0 0 51 36.17% 68 48.23% 22 15.60%

830 239 2 0 0 78 32.91% 84 35.44% 75 31.65%

3072 636 15 0 0 165 26.57% 187 30.11% 269 43.32%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

STEPHEN L. 

TOLLENAER

ROCK ISLAND ALD WARD 4

968 208 35 0 0 173 100.00%

858 233 41 0 0 192 100.00%

461 101 20 0 0 81 100.00%

884 223 53 0 0 170 100.00%

921 267 53 0 0 214 100.00%

4092 1032 202 0 0 830 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JOY VIREN 

MURPHY

JOSHUA PAUL 

SCHIPP

ROCK ISLAND ALD WARD 6

310 51 1 0 0 29 58.00% 21 42.00%

570 79 1 0 0 31 39.74% 47 60.26%

431 85 1 0 0 29 34.52% 55 65.48%

555 114 1 0 0 37 32.74% 76 67.26%

278 78 2 0 0 32 42.11% 44 57.89%

202 42 1 0 0 16 39.02% 25 60.98%

2346 449 7 0 0 174 39.37% 268 60.63%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 14

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

LARRY A. 

YORK (INC)

SILVIS ALD WARD 1

632 85 18 0 0 67 100.00%

474 50 14 0 0 36 100.00%

1106 135 32 0 0 103 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

KATHRYN 

HALL (DEM)

DIANE K. 

MADDEN (INC)

SILVIS ALD WARD 2

300 42 3 0 0 17 43.59% 22 56.41%

171 27 1 0 0 12 46.15% 14 53.85%

402 56 3 0 0 38 71.70% 15 28.30%

212 27 1 0 0 15 57.69% 11 42.31%

1085 152 8 0 0 82 56.94% 62 43.06%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

ROBERT E. 

ROCKWELL 

(DEM)

RAY KILBY 

(INC)

SILVIS ALD WARD 3

384 62 1 0 0 46 75.41% 15 24.59%

3 2 0 0 0 1 50.00% 1 50.00%

556 106 2 0 0 87 83.65% 17 16.35%

130 12 0 0 0 4 33.33% 8 66.67%

1073 182 3 0 0 138 77.09% 41 22.91%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

CARYN 

UNSICKER 

(DEM)

SILVIS ALD WARD 4

600 120 27 0 0 93 100.00%

876 117 28 0 0 89 100.00%

80 15 4 0 0 11 100.00%

144 14 3 0 0 11 100.00%

9 2 0 0 0 2 100.00%

1709 268 62 0 0 206 100.00%
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    CORDOVA

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

DONN LARSON MARGARET A. 

BENNETT

CORDOVA TWP PARK COMM

203 43 3 0 19 33 54.10% 28 45.90%

203 43 3 0 19 33 54.10% 28 45.90%
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    ANDALUSIA

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JENNIFER 

LUEBBERS

TERESA 

MOORE

DONALD 

NEECE

ANDALUSIA TWP LIB TRUSTEE

1690 475 56 0 459 244 30.58% 228 28.57% 326 40.85%

1690 475 56 0 459 244 30.58% 228 28.57% 326 40.85%
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    CORDOVA

    COE

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

BYRON 

KURKOWSKI

CORDOVA DIST LIB TRUSTEE

668 199 44 0 155 155 100.00%

69 20 4 0 16 16 100.00%

737 219 48 0 171 171 100.00%
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    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 17

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JASON JENSEN

HAMPTON DIST LIB TRUSTEE 4 YR

530 122 36 0 0 86 100.00%

789 200 49 0 0 151 100.00%

1319 322 85 0 0 237 100.00%
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    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 17

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

SHIRLEY 

BILLINGS

NANCY 

LYNGHOLM

LESLIE ANN 

HOOD

HAMPTON DIST LIB TRUSTEE

530 122 23 0 86 65 30.81% 67 31.75% 79 37.44%

789 200 41 0 136 112 32.84% 103 30.21% 126 36.95%

1319 322 64 0 222 177 32.07% 170 30.80% 205 37.14%
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    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    BOWLING 1

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

MILAN/BLACKHAWK LIB TRUSTEE 4 YR

484 78 69 0 8

555 54 54 0 0

1344 267 256 0 9

416 89 83 0 4

354 48 45 0 3

912 112 109 0 2

430 77 68 0 8

1162 304 299 0 2

599 160 156 0 4

506 152 151 0 1

6762 1341 1290 0 41
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    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    BOWLING 1

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

LINDA RYDEN

MILAN/BLACKHAWK LIB TRUSTEE

484 78 18 0 60 60 100.00%

555 54 12 0 42 42 100.00%

1344 267 81 0 186 186 100.00%

416 89 32 0 57 57 100.00%

354 48 16 0 32 32 100.00%

912 112 33 0 79 79 100.00%

430 77 20 0 57 57 100.00%

1162 304 115 0 189 189 100.00%

599 160 62 0 98 98 100.00%

506 152 63 0 89 89 100.00%

6762 1341 452 0 889 889 100.00%
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    CANOE CREEK

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

BARBARA 

DILLIN

SUE ANDREWS PATRICIA 

LAMBRECHT

GRETCHEN 

STEIGER

MOORE MEMORIAL LIB TRUSTEE

419 180 11 0 247 120 27.97% 102 23.78% 100 23.31% 107 24.94%

419 180 11 0 247 120 27.97% 102 23.78% 100 23.31% 107 24.94%
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    COE

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 17

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

BECKI ROGERS PHILLIP 

HUGART

RIVER VALLEY LIB TRUSTEE 2 YR

888 323 52 0 167 205 54.67% 170 45.33%

479 145 23 0 72 83 48.26% 89 51.74%

1048 305 51 0 166 188 54.97% 154 45.03%

950 231 30 0 135 144 53.93% 123 46.07%

374 89 26 0 41 49 57.65% 36 42.35%

0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 -

45 17 7 0 9 5 45.45% 6 54.55%

3784 1110 189 0 590 674 53.83% 578 46.17%
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    COE

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 17

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

BARBARA J. 

BRANDT

AMY SWANK

RIVER VALLEY LIB TRUSTEE

888 323 50 0 442 197 52.25% 180 47.75%

479 145 27 0 184 88 51.76% 82 48.24%

1048 305 56 0 407 176 51.76% 164 48.24%

950 231 37 0 317 141 53.21% 124 46.79%

374 89 23 0 110 39 44.32% 49 55.68%

0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 -

45 17 8 0 17 4 40.00% 6 60.00%

3784 1110 201 0 1477 645 51.60% 605 48.40%
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    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 5

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

CATHERINE 

MELEAR

NANCY JAHN 

MIELKE

ROBERT R JONES LIB TRUSTEE 2 YR

124 32 5 0 17 19 51.35% 18 48.65%

155 19 3 0 10 10 45.45% 12 54.55%

905 252 39 0 98 152 46.34% 176 53.66%

598 81 16 0 30 45 45.00% 55 55.00%

1559 436 102 0 127 256 47.32% 285 52.68%

3341 820 165 0 282 482 46.89% 546 53.11%
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    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 5

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

REBECCA A. 

BLOOM

ROBERT R JONES LIB TRUSTEE 4 YR

124 32 7 0 0 25 100.00%

155 19 5 0 0 14 100.00%

905 252 47 0 0 205 100.00%

598 81 20 0 0 61 100.00%

1559 436 116 0 0 320 100.00%

3341 820 195 0 0 625 100.00%
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    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 5

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

GLENDA E. 

MAHALLA

THOMAS A. 

CHAPPELL

ROBERT R JONES LIB TRUSTEE

124 32 5 0 16 21 55.26% 17 44.74%

155 19 5 0 9 11 57.89% 8 42.11%

905 252 45 0 84 166 50.30% 164 49.70%

598 81 20 0 31 47 51.65% 44 48.35%

1559 436 102 0 113 280 50.45% 275 49.55%

3341 820 177 0 253 525 50.82% 508 49.18%
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    ZUMA

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

CAROLE 

KARENKE

ROCK RIVER LIB TRUSTEE 2 YR

32 1 0 0 0 1 100.00%

174 38 7 0 0 31 100.00%

49 12 1 0 0 11 100.00%

95 12 5 0 0 7 100.00%

364 29 9 0 0 20 100.00%

357 30 9 0 0 21 100.00%

2 0 0 0 0 0 -

107 6 0 0 0 6 100.00%

804 98 13 0 0 85 100.00%

12 6 0 0 0 6 100.00%

1996 232 44 0 0 188 100.00%
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    ZUMA

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

PATRICIA HELD LUCILLE 

MUMMA

ROCK RIVER LIB TRUSTEE

32 1 0 0 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

174 38 8 0 15 17 37.78% 28 62.22%

49 12 2 0 5 7 46.67% 8 53.33%

95 12 3 0 7 4 36.36% 7 63.64%

364 29 5 0 13 17 48.57% 18 51.43%

357 30 3 0 14 20 50.00% 20 50.00%

2 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 -

107 6 0 0 2 5 50.00% 5 50.00%

804 98 16 0 38 61 48.41% 65 51.59%

12 6 0 0 2 5 50.00% 5 50.00%

1996 232 37 0 97 136 46.42% 157 53.58%
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    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

SARAH SOLIZ MOLLY 

KINDELSPERGER

SHERRARD LIB TRUSTEE 2 YR

485 115 27 0 50 50 39.68% 76 60.32%

224 59 10 0 35 18 28.57% 45 71.43%

1072 175 27 0 100 72 36.73% 124 63.27%

1781 349 64 0 185 140 36.36% 245 63.64%
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    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

LARRY STONE SHERYL 

STEELE

SHERRARD LIB TRUSTEE 4 YR

485 115 25 0 56 57 45.97% 67 54.03%

224 59 11 0 37 25 42.37% 34 57.63%

1072 175 21 0 112 115 58.67% 81 41.33%

1781 349 57 0 205 197 51.98% 182 48.02%
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    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

ALLEN 

HOLDSWORTH

CYNTHIA 

SANDERS

SHERRARD LIB TRUSTEE

485 115 26 0 51 74 58.27% 53 41.73%

224 59 12 0 31 33 52.38% 30 47.62%

1072 175 40 0 89 111 61.33% 70 38.67%

1781 349 78 0 171 218 58.76% 153 41.24%
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    RURAL

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

KATHLEEN 

PARRISH

CANDACE D. 

SWIHART

WESTERN DIST LIB TRUSTEE

288 71 23 0 26 40 57.14% 30 42.86%

288 71 23 0 26 40 57.14% 30 42.86%
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    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 16

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

LISA R. 

CANTRELL

BRIAN ALLEN GINGER L. 

ANDERSON

CARBON CLIFF/BARSTOW #36

346 31 4 0 18 21 33.33% 24 38.10% 18 28.57%

108 13 2 0 10 9 39.13% 7 30.43% 7 30.43%

541 55 5 0 31 42 35.29% 35 29.41% 42 35.29%

995 99 11 0 59 72 35.12% 66 32.20% 67 32.68%
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    HAMPTON 16

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

DENNIS W. 

TEICHMAN

LINDSEY 

TRICKEY

JULIE WOODS

COLONA #190

0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -



OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS 
PRECINCT BY PRECINCT

CONSOLIDATED GENERAL ELECTION
APRIL 7, 2015

Date:04/21/15
Time:11:12:16
Page:59 of 86

Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

WESTBROOK-CARPENTERJANET K NEFF PATRICK 

GREEN

EAST MOLINE #37

545 43 1 0 43 37 44.58% 21 25.30% 25 30.12%

603 24 0 0 14 20 34.48% 20 34.48% 18 31.03%

657 136 27 0 40 91 31.71% 101 35.19% 95 33.10%

96 11 0 0 10 9 39.13% 8 34.78% 6 26.09%

878 117 19 0 46 79 31.85% 84 33.87% 85 34.27%

670 74 13 0 37 53 36.30% 48 32.88% 45 30.82%

423 21 1 0 22 17 44.74% 9 23.68% 12 31.58%

651 68 13 0 34 47 35.88% 41 31.30% 43 32.82%

375 62 5 0 19 52 34.21% 51 33.55% 49 32.24%

534 82 11 0 44 57 33.73% 57 33.73% 55 32.54%

205 13 4 0 8 7 36.84% 6 31.58% 6 31.58%

673 72 5 0 51 52 34.67% 48 32.00% 50 33.33%

872 120 31 0 41 75 33.19% 80 35.40% 71 31.42%

447 66 10 0 32 44 32.35% 46 33.82% 46 33.82%

703 65 12 0 39 38 31.67% 47 39.17% 35 29.17%

386 60 20 0 20 34 34.00% 31 31.00% 35 35.00%

566 85 10 0 62 56 34.36% 51 31.29% 56 34.36%

697 67 11 0 41 40 31.50% 46 36.22% 41 32.28%

589 120 22 0 79 68 31.63% 74 34.42% 73 33.95%

842 144 28 0 89 87 33.59% 85 32.82% 87 33.59%

1200 170 23 0 71 123 33.24% 130 35.14% 117 31.62%

920 165 31 0 70 112 33.73% 110 33.13% 110 33.13%

143 42 14 0 36 12 25.00% 18 37.50% 18 37.50%

904 153 36 0 72 89 31.90% 97 34.77% 93 33.33%

443 46 10 0 20 29 32.95% 30 34.09% 29 32.95%

556 76 15 0 34 49 32.89% 48 32.21% 52 34.90%

15578 2102 372 0 1074 1377 33.45% 1387 33.70% 1352 32.85%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

TAMMY LEE 

TEGELER

JOE WEAVER MARK E. 

WISELEY

GAIL T. YOUNG

ERIE #1

208 45 9 0 19 22 24.72% 17 19.10% 21 23.60% 29 32.58%

208 45 9 0 19 22 24.72% 17 19.10% 21 23.60% 29 32.58%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 17

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

HAMPTON #29

63 10 10 0 0

617 135 121 0 35

2 0 0 0 0

838 221 195 0 67

1520 366 326 0 102
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Jurisdiction Wide

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 5

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

CECILIA 

O'BRIEN

DAWN 

RATZBURG

JUSTIN 

ANDERSON

TIM MILLER

MOLINE #40

12 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

1313 304 27 0 167 146 15.52% 163 17.32% 160 17.00% 154 16.37%

674 115 3 0 54 55 13.96% 56 14.21% 76 19.29% 73 18.53%

881 210 17 0 85 105 15.28% 114 16.59% 108 15.72% 122 17.76%

1099 195 24 0 107 76 13.17% 94 16.29% 108 18.72% 107 18.54%

643 207 29 0 91 82 13.20% 106 17.07% 109 17.55% 122 19.65%

993 294 26 0 180 131 14.69% 164 18.39% 149 16.70% 146 16.37%

684 142 22 0 60 62 14.76% 68 16.19% 68 16.19% 78 18.57%

1145 247 27 0 82 109 13.66% 119 14.91% 142 17.79% 160 20.05%

1013 155 19 0 53 73 14.87% 65 13.24% 103 20.98% 91 18.53%

808 219 18 1 101 112 16.02% 128 18.31% 96 13.73% 115 16.45%

457 52 5 0 19 18 10.65% 20 11.83% 31 18.34% 35 20.71%

881 117 15 0 53 49 13.80% 57 16.06% 67 18.87% 62 17.46%

668 42 5 0 20 25 19.53% 21 16.41% 21 16.41% 24 18.75%

769 67 7 0 34 26 12.62% 28 13.59% 39 18.93% 39 18.93%

469 105 7 0 65 44 13.46% 57 17.43% 61 18.65% 60 18.35%

523 68 4 0 32 33 14.73% 42 18.75% 32 14.29% 38 16.96%

397 122 15 0 53 56 14.93% 63 16.80% 59 15.73% 62 16.53%

700 86 10 0 37 47 17.60% 42 15.73% 41 15.36% 44 16.48%

507 52 5 0 21 20 11.98% 26 15.57% 35 20.96% 34 20.36%

768 55 11 0 30 24 16.44% 20 13.70% 30 20.55% 28 19.18%

958 107 8 0 69 44 13.46% 46 14.07% 60 18.35% 57 17.43%

816 194 20 0 79 98 15.88% 93 15.07% 105 17.02% 96 15.56%

683 125 9 0 57 53 13.02% 60 14.74% 73 17.94% 78 19.16%

624 41 5 0 35 20 18.35% 15 13.76% 22 20.18% 16 14.68%

637 69 3 0 43 34 15.38% 28 12.67% 37 16.74% 44 19.91%

608 88 8 0 31 38 13.15% 40 13.84% 54 18.69% 51 17.65%

719 163 12 0 73 77 14.50% 81 15.25% 88 16.57% 105 19.77%

800 72 11 0 34 37 17.62% 24 11.43% 37 17.62% 42 20.00%

882 131 11 0 56 76 17.92% 58 13.68% 74 17.45% 77 18.16%

457 55 11 0 14 20 12.35% 27 16.67% 29 17.90% 30 18.52%

673 134 11 0 57 55 12.64% 60 13.79% 82 18.85% 81 18.62%

426 59 5 0 25 31 16.23% 31 16.23% 33 17.28% 33 17.28%

692 79 3 0 46 41 15.89% 46 17.83% 47 18.22% 45 17.44%

860 143 9 2 47 74 15.38% 75 15.59% 74 15.38% 80 16.63%

628 101 6 0 52 47 14.33% 52 15.85% 54 16.46% 60 18.29%

696 110 8 0 56 56 15.91% 57 16.19% 55 15.63% 56 15.91%

398 34 1 0 12 17 14.17% 22 18.33% 19 15.83% 19 15.83%

672 142 6 0 104 70 15.91% 66 15.00% 75 17.05% 80 18.18%

124 32 4 0 14 13 13.27% 10 10.20% 18 18.37% 18 18.37%

155 19 5 0 14 6 14.29% 6 14.29% 5 11.90% 7 16.67%

893 250 35 0 78 103 13.17% 113 14.45% 131 16.75% 142 18.16%

613 81 10 0 33 33 13.15% 39 15.54% 44 17.53% 48 19.12%

1561 436 67 1 184 172 13.35% 207 16.07% 230 17.86% 231 17.93%

30979 5519 564 4 2557 2508 14.54% 2709 15.71% 2981 17.28% 3090 17.92%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 5

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    Total

SUSAN TUCKER KATE 

SCHAEFER

MOLINE #40

0 - 0 -

152 16.15% 166 17.64%

65 16.50% 69 17.51%

107 15.57% 131 19.07%

90 15.60% 102 17.68%

98 15.78% 104 16.75%

139 15.58% 163 18.27%

69 16.43% 75 17.86%

123 15.41% 145 18.17%

86 17.52% 73 14.87%

107 15.31% 141 20.17%

33 19.53% 32 18.93%

60 16.90% 60 16.90%

16 12.50% 21 16.41%

36 17.48% 38 18.45%

58 17.74% 47 14.37%

34 15.18% 45 20.09%

56 14.93% 79 21.07%

47 17.60% 46 17.23%

25 14.97% 27 16.17%

22 15.07% 22 15.07%

56 17.13% 64 19.57%

110 17.83% 115 18.64%

70 17.20% 73 17.94%

21 19.27% 15 13.76%

38 17.19% 40 18.10%

53 18.34% 53 18.34%

82 15.44% 98 18.46%

39 18.57% 31 14.76%

73 17.22% 66 15.57%

33 20.37% 23 14.20%

84 19.31% 73 16.78%

31 16.23% 32 16.75%

41 15.89% 38 14.73%

91 18.92% 87 18.09%

53 16.16% 62 18.90%

59 16.76% 69 19.60%

22 18.33% 21 17.50%

75 17.05% 74 16.82%

19 19.39% 20 20.41%

10 23.81% 8 19.05%

157 20.08% 136 17.39%

43 17.13% 44 17.53%

227 17.62% 221 17.16%

2910 16.87% 3049 17.68%
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    COAL VALLEY 1

    RURAL

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

STEVE FULLER KIMBERLY 

NIGHTINGALE

JULIE A. 

ABBOTT

PETER R. 

NEDVED

ORION #223

12 2 0 0 0 2 25.00% 2 25.00% 2 25.00% 0 0.00%

288 71 10 0 56 33 17.55% 43 22.87% 45 23.94% 35 18.62%

300 73 10 0 56 35 17.86% 45 22.96% 47 23.98% 35 17.86%
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    COAL VALLEY 1

    RURAL

    Total

KARL KANE

ORION #223

2 25.00%

32 17.02%

34 17.35%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 17

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

RICK KESSLER JAMES 

TOPPERT

TIM BALDWIN

RIVERDALE #100

460 154 24 0 79 82 26.37% 107 34.41% 109 35.05%

1295 476 48 0 270 205 20.22% 333 32.84% 338 33.33%

419 180 24 0 131 92 27.30% 127 37.69% 106 31.45%

513 146 13 0 94 75 24.59% 105 34.43% 108 35.41%

1048 305 39 0 202 146 24.50% 209 35.07% 199 33.39%

900 221 32 1 149 87 20.96% 142 34.22% 133 32.05%

294 78 17 0 49 36 26.87% 42 31.34% 45 33.58%

4 2 2 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

4933 1562 199 1 974 723 23.23% 1065 34.22% 1038 33.35%



OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS 
PRECINCT BY PRECINCT

CONSOLIDATED GENERAL ELECTION
APRIL 7, 2015

Date:04/21/15
Time:11:12:16
Page:67 of 86

Jurisdiction Wide

    SO MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 5

    ROCK ISLAND 1

    ROCK ISLAND 2

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    ROCK ISLAND 9

    ROCK ISLAND 10

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 2

    SO ROCK ISLAND 3

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

KEVIN NOLAN T. 

STONER-HARRIS

LINDA K. 

DOTHARD

LESLIE ICA 

THOMAS

ROCK ISLAND/MILAN #41

179 38 1 0 28 29 34.94% 14 16.87% 24 28.92% 16 19.28%

44 19 0 0 10 15 31.91% 11 23.40% 14 29.79% 7 14.89%

625 21 0 0 18 6 13.33% 16 35.56% 15 33.33% 8 17.78%

311 25 2 0 16 11 20.75% 19 35.85% 15 28.30% 8 15.09%

709 40 1 0 27 15 16.67% 28 31.11% 27 30.00% 20 22.22%

316 17 2 0 7 8 21.05% 13 34.21% 12 31.58% 5 13.16%

892 63 3 0 47 25 18.80% 36 27.07% 47 35.34% 25 18.80%

677 73 9 0 47 42 28.97% 34 23.45% 41 28.28% 28 19.31%

582 52 3 0 25 35 28.69% 34 27.87% 35 28.69% 18 14.75%

433 66 9 0 27 41 28.47% 43 29.86% 33 22.92% 27 18.75%

756 57 5 0 38 36 30.51% 31 26.27% 28 23.73% 23 19.49%

908 154 17 0 77 95 28.44% 92 27.54% 85 25.45% 62 18.56%

310 51 4 0 34 28 26.17% 28 26.17% 30 28.04% 21 19.63%

570 79 5 0 39 49 26.78% 50 27.32% 52 28.42% 32 17.49%

431 85 4 0 51 51 26.56% 51 26.56% 53 27.60% 37 19.27%

555 114 21 0 64 54 25.12% 58 26.98% 56 26.05% 47 21.86%

873 169 27 0 92 91 27.25% 88 26.35% 91 27.25% 64 19.16%

678 105 11 1 79 32 16.00% 67 33.50% 71 35.50% 30 15.00%

655 44 1 0 33 18 18.75% 29 30.21% 31 32.29% 18 18.75%

1166 203 13 1 129 127 29.00% 114 26.03% 123 28.08% 74 16.89%

906 244 18 0 156 188 36.02% 121 23.18% 130 24.90% 83 15.90%

968 208 26 0 84 136 29.44% 112 24.24% 132 28.57% 82 17.75%

858 233 24 0 118 168 33.01% 128 25.15% 130 25.54% 83 16.31%

663 143 17 0 53 95 29.23% 81 24.92% 82 25.23% 67 20.62%

884 223 29 0 114 144 30.77% 110 23.50% 122 26.07% 92 19.66%

584 89 6 0 44 62 30.24% 51 24.88% 54 26.34% 38 18.54%

802 154 19 0 76 110 33.43% 83 25.23% 82 24.92% 54 16.41%

830 232 32 0 115 167 34.43% 111 22.89% 129 26.60% 78 16.08%

996 260 31 0 125 182 32.38% 126 22.42% 143 25.44% 111 19.75%

957 272 24 1 126 203 33.01% 150 24.39% 157 25.53% 105 17.07%

849 218 14 0 152 166 36.09% 115 25.00% 113 24.57% 66 14.35%

667 83 13 0 50 43 26.88% 42 26.25% 43 26.88% 32 20.00%

358 44 4 0 34 22 25.58% 24 27.91% 24 27.91% 16 18.60%

544 104 11 0 64 61 28.37% 56 26.05% 53 24.65% 45 20.93%

555 54 11 0 16 27 23.89% 27 23.89% 33 29.20% 26 23.01%

1526 294 57 0 109 171 28.41% 138 22.92% 167 27.74% 126 20.93%

661 131 14 0 82 89 33.09% 57 21.19% 68 25.28% 55 20.45%

354 48 12 0 10 23 23.47% 25 25.51% 29 29.59% 21 21.43%

912 112 13 0 60 76 32.07% 58 24.47% 57 24.05% 46 19.41%

1260 316 37 0 156 213 31.28% 157 23.05% 178 26.14% 133 19.53%

27804 4937 550 3 2632 3154 29.98% 2628 24.98% 2809 26.70% 1929 18.34%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BOWLING 1

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

DUSTIN JOY NATHAN FAITH STEVE FRAKES JEFF WIDDOP

ROCKRIDGE #300

7 1 0 0 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

434 104 19 0 29 33 14.60% 51 22.57% 61 26.99% 47 20.80%

1162 304 37 0 115 82 11.95% 133 19.39% 154 22.45% 197 28.72%

599 160 11 0 41 71 17.49% 72 17.73% 105 25.86% 66 16.26%

506 152 12 0 54 61 16.67% 63 17.21% 94 25.68% 78 21.31%

1690 475 45 4 178 153 13.91% 260 23.64% 266 24.18% 213 19.36%

654 171 8 0 55 80 18.43% 86 19.82% 114 26.27% 67 15.44%

477 90 3 0 17 53 21.72% 36 14.75% 72 29.51% 40 16.39%

5529 1457 135 4 491 533 15.39% 701 20.24% 866 25.01% 709 20.47%
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    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BOWLING 1

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

MATTHEW S. 

BROWN

ROCKRIDGE #300

0 0.00%

34 15.04%

120 17.49%

92 22.66%

70 19.13%

208 18.91%

87 20.05%

43 17.62%

654 18.89%
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    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

LARRY STONE LINDA KOEPKE JON McATEE SUSAN K. LYON

SHERRARD #200

485 115 8 0 36 60 21.05% 62 21.75% 80 28.07% 83 29.12%

224 59 4 0 32 30 22.56% 23 17.29% 40 30.08% 40 30.08%

1072 175 8 1 71 106 24.82% 71 16.63% 116 27.17% 134 31.38%

1781 349 20 1 139 196 23.20% 156 18.46% 236 27.93% 257 30.41%
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    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

MICHAEL 

TERRY

LINDSAY 

WADSAGER

SILVIS #34

174 38 8 0 40 28 56.00% 22 44.00%

684 104 20 0 123 65 50.39% 64 49.61%

411 51 9 0 65 26 42.62% 35 57.38%

21 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 -

267 19 5 0 17 12 48.00% 13 52.00%

803 112 13 0 139 78 49.37% 80 50.63%

159 25 4 0 26 17 45.95% 20 54.05%

305 53 12 0 59 30 46.88% 34 53.13%

537 85 19 0 102 45 46.88% 51 53.13%

2 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 -

12 6 0 0 9 3 33.33% 6 66.67%

3375 493 90 0 580 304 48.33% 325 51.67%
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    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

TYSON 

DILLAVOU

MERCER COUNTY #404 2 YR

56 10 2 0 0 8 100.00%

56 10 2 0 0 8 100.00%
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    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

WILLIAM J. 

SMOCK

DAVID 

VANDERHEYDEN

MARTA M. 

TUCKER

BARBARA ANN 

CHILES

MERCER COUNTY #404

56 10 1 0 3 5 20.83% 6 25.00% 5 20.83% 8 33.33%

56 10 1 0 3 5 20.83% 6 25.00% 5 20.83% 8 33.33%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JANICE C. 

ALLISON

SUE A. ICKES LARRY 

MORGENSEN

UTHS #30

237 48 10 0 18 31 32.29% 33 34.38% 32 33.33%

617 135 42 0 61 75 34.40% 74 33.94% 69 31.65%

545 43 6 0 34 27 35.06% 28 36.36% 22 28.57%

603 24 2 0 16 16 32.00% 20 40.00% 14 28.00%

657 136 24 0 43 93 31.74% 105 35.84% 95 32.42%

684 104 18 0 69 59 31.22% 69 36.51% 61 32.28%

509 62 7 0 50 35 30.43% 44 38.26% 36 31.30%

367 31 5 0 19 21 35.59% 19 32.20% 19 32.20%

375 32 7 0 15 20 33.33% 21 35.00% 19 31.67%

878 117 17 0 50 81 32.40% 93 37.20% 76 30.40%

803 112 8 0 66 77 31.30% 95 38.62% 74 30.08%

829 99 17 0 43 65 32.02% 74 36.45% 64 31.53%

423 21 1 0 21 15 38.46% 14 35.90% 10 25.64%

956 121 17 0 73 75 31.38% 87 36.40% 77 32.22%

912 147 18 0 75 101 32.37% 111 35.58% 100 32.05%

1077 137 17 0 75 90 31.58% 106 37.19% 89 31.23%

1055 240 64 0 119 130 31.78% 157 38.39% 122 29.83%

673 72 6 0 56 47 33.10% 56 39.44% 39 27.46%

872 120 26 0 49 75 32.19% 87 37.34% 71 30.47%

447 66 10 0 32 45 33.09% 49 36.03% 42 30.88%

703 65 13 0 38 38 32.20% 44 37.29% 36 30.51%

386 60 20 0 20 32 32.00% 35 35.00% 33 33.00%

566 85 11 0 58 54 32.93% 55 33.54% 55 33.54%

697 67 8 0 46 44 33.59% 45 34.35% 42 32.06%

589 120 20 0 85 66 30.70% 83 38.60% 66 30.70%

842 144 23 0 96 85 31.84% 95 35.58% 87 32.58%

1200 170 27 0 67 114 31.49% 133 36.74% 115 31.77%

920 165 30 0 67 108 31.95% 119 35.21% 111 32.84%

143 42 14 0 36 13 27.08% 21 43.75% 14 29.17%

904 153 34 0 67 89 30.69% 108 37.24% 93 32.07%

443 46 7 0 26 30 32.97% 34 37.36% 27 29.67%

556 76 12 0 36 49 31.41% 50 32.05% 57 36.54%

21468 3060 541 0 1626 1900 32.04% 2164 36.49% 1867 31.48%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JOSEPH B. 

SWAN

RICHARD P. 

FIEMS

FRITZ LARSEN

BLACK HAWK COLLEGE #503

668 199 46 0 112 108 31.12% 129 37.18% 110 31.70%

1295 476 111 0 320 241 31.10% 294 37.94% 240 30.97%

419 180 50 0 135 87 34.12% 96 37.65% 72 28.24%

513 146 28 0 114 71 29.58% 95 39.58% 74 30.83%

1048 305 78 0 227 138 30.40% 176 38.77% 140 30.84%

1137 269 54 0 200 140 31.46% 162 36.40% 143 32.13%

911 213 76 0 114 92 30.98% 103 34.68% 102 34.34%

545 43 5 0 42 25 34.72% 26 36.11% 21 29.17%

603 24 2 0 16 15 30.00% 17 34.00% 18 36.00%

657 136 36 0 42 91 35.27% 79 30.62% 88 34.11%

684 104 23 0 76 61 36.53% 51 30.54% 55 32.93%

509 62 11 0 57 34 35.42% 31 32.29% 31 32.29%

367 31 5 0 27 23 45.10% 16 31.37% 12 23.53%

375 32 7 0 17 21 36.21% 19 32.76% 18 31.03%

878 117 23 0 58 79 35.27% 71 31.70% 74 33.04%

803 112 11 0 67 85 36.02% 75 31.78% 76 32.20%

829 99 18 0 50 65 33.68% 64 33.16% 64 33.16%

423 21 2 0 24 12 36.36% 12 36.36% 9 27.27%

956 121 23 0 71 74 33.18% 77 34.53% 72 32.29%

912 147 26 0 96 90 33.71% 93 34.83% 84 31.46%

1077 137 25 0 77 91 35.14% 85 32.82% 83 32.05%

1059 242 71 0 142 131 35.31% 121 32.61% 119 32.08%

673 72 8 0 59 50 37.59% 41 30.83% 42 31.58%

872 120 30 0 45 78 34.67% 75 33.33% 72 32.00%

459 66 15 0 29 41 33.06% 41 33.06% 42 33.87%

1313 304 58 0 217 162 31.09% 164 31.48% 195 37.43%

674 115 17 0 84 69 32.86% 69 32.86% 72 34.29%

881 210 45 0 105 125 32.05% 128 32.82% 137 35.13%

1099 195 51 0 131 95 31.56% 91 30.23% 115 38.21%

822 245 68 0 140 119 30.43% 128 32.74% 144 36.83%

993 294 62 0 223 135 28.54% 143 30.23% 195 41.23%

703 65 13 0 49 37 34.58% 36 33.64% 34 31.78%

1070 202 54 0 105 108 31.86% 118 34.81% 113 33.33%

566 85 13 0 65 50 33.11% 50 33.11% 51 33.77%

1145 247 55 0 142 138 31.80% 142 32.72% 154 35.48%

697 67 11 0 51 40 34.19% 40 34.19% 37 31.62%

589 120 22 0 86 72 34.62% 64 30.77% 72 34.62%

842 144 29 0 99 79 32.11% 82 33.33% 85 34.55%

1200 170 35 0 69 107 31.85% 113 33.63% 116 34.52%

920 165 42 0 82 96 33.45% 100 34.84% 91 31.71%

1013 155 39 0 75 97 35.53% 85 31.14% 91 33.33%

808 219 62 0 89 122 31.94% 128 33.51% 132 34.55%

600 94 22 0 66 48 32.00% 47 31.33% 55 36.67%

881 117 23 0 83 65 32.66% 62 31.16% 72 36.18%

668 42 4 0 40 22 29.73% 24 32.43% 28 37.84%

769 67 13 0 53 38 34.86% 32 29.36% 39 35.78%

469 105 28 0 84 47 31.97% 42 28.57% 58 39.46%

523 68 10 0 32 49 34.51% 43 30.28% 50 35.21%

904 153 43 0 68 89 33.97% 86 32.82% 87 33.21%

840 168 41 0 88 97 33.11% 92 31.40% 104 35.49%

1256 162 32 0 94 100 33.78% 93 31.42% 103 34.80%

507 52 14 0 17 35 36.08% 32 32.99% 30 30.93%

768 55 19 0 28 28 35.00% 25 31.25% 27 33.75%

958 107 22 0 76 52 29.05% 61 34.08% 66 36.87%

816 194 60 0 98 97 31.91% 100 32.89% 107 35.20%

727 144 39 0 72 79 32.51% 85 34.98% 79 32.51%

624 41 15 0 32 14 30.43% 16 34.78% 16 34.78%

637 69 12 0 39 43 32.58% 44 33.33% 45 34.09%

608 88 24 0 38 47 30.52% 53 34.42% 54 35.06%

719 163 38 0 115 80 30.77% 85 32.69% 95 36.54%
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    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    ROCK ISLAND 1

    ROCK ISLAND 2

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    ROCK ISLAND 9

    ROCK ISLAND 10

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 2

    SO ROCK ISLAND 3

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JOSEPH B. 

SWAN

RICHARD P. 

FIEMS

FRITZ LARSEN

BLACK HAWK COLLEGE #503

800 72 18 0 46 36 31.03% 38 32.76% 42 36.21%

882 131 23 0 91 76 32.62% 76 32.62% 81 34.76%

457 55 17 0 39 24 32.00% 22 29.33% 29 38.67%

673 134 27 0 88 81 34.76% 70 30.04% 82 35.19%

426 59 17 0 26 32 32.00% 30 30.00% 38 38.00%

692 79 17 0 42 48 33.33% 44 30.56% 52 36.11%

860 143 23 0 98 79 30.15% 87 33.21% 96 36.64%

628 101 17 0 84 51 30.36% 51 30.36% 66 39.29%

696 110 20 0 68 66 32.67% 64 31.68% 72 35.64%

398 34 4 0 22 21 30.88% 23 33.82% 24 35.29%

672 142 28 0 82 87 33.46% 78 30.00% 95 36.54%

625 21 2 0 19 14 36.84% 11 28.95% 13 34.21%

311 25 9 0 17 13 41.94% 8 25.81% 10 32.26%

709 40 8 0 31 24 36.92% 18 27.69% 23 35.38%

316 17 1 0 18 9 30.00% 10 33.33% 11 36.67%

892 63 13 0 57 36 38.71% 32 34.41% 25 26.88%

677 73 22 0 48 33 31.43% 30 28.57% 42 40.00%

582 52 12 0 24 32 33.33% 30 31.25% 34 35.42%

433 66 20 0 27 37 33.33% 35 31.53% 39 35.14%

756 57 8 0 45 35 34.31% 33 32.35% 34 33.33%

908 154 33 0 111 85 33.73% 74 29.37% 93 36.90%

310 51 8 0 43 32 37.21% 28 32.56% 26 30.23%

570 79 12 0 63 53 38.41% 41 29.71% 44 31.88%

431 85 12 0 79 43 30.71% 43 30.71% 54 38.57%

555 114 36 0 88 58 39.73% 41 28.08% 47 32.19%

873 169 43 0 135 83 34.16% 83 34.16% 77 31.69%

678 105 21 0 120 43 32.58% 49 37.12% 40 30.30%

655 44 7 0 38 26 35.62% 23 31.51% 24 32.88%

1166 203 41 0 137 124 35.53% 112 32.09% 113 32.38%

906 244 63 0 154 136 34.96% 122 31.36% 131 33.68%

968 208 47 0 119 118 32.42% 121 33.24% 125 34.34%

858 233 71 0 135 118 33.62% 108 30.77% 125 35.61%

663 143 26 0 93 88 34.11% 80 31.01% 90 34.88%

884 223 61 0 122 126 34.62% 115 31.59% 123 33.79%

584 89 21 0 57 50 34.01% 51 34.69% 46 31.29%

802 154 40 0 96 81 32.93% 80 32.52% 85 34.55%

830 232 72 0 126 120 33.90% 118 33.33% 116 32.77%

996 260 75 0 153 128 31.84% 134 33.33% 140 34.83%

957 272 59 0 151 164 33.61% 159 32.58% 165 33.81%

849 218 60 0 144 111 33.64% 110 33.33% 109 33.03%

667 83 17 0 89 44 40.37% 28 25.69% 37 33.94%

358 44 6 0 48 23 34.85% 19 28.79% 24 36.36%

551 105 20 0 82 61 35.26% 53 30.64% 59 34.10%

555 54 13 0 34 30 33.71% 31 34.83% 28 31.46%

1650 326 85 0 196 178 33.78% 168 31.88% 181 34.35%

1095 235 84 0 142 103 33.12% 101 32.48% 107 34.41%

509 67 25 0 30 30 31.25% 33 34.38% 33 34.38%

912 112 22 0 66 75 36.76% 64 31.37% 65 31.86%

1260 316 74 0 215 178 34.83% 163 31.90% 170 33.27%

905 252 57 0 139 146 32.74% 146 32.74% 154 34.53%

613 81 21 0 54 46 36.51% 40 31.75% 40 31.75%

1561 436 133 0 174 250 34.01% 240 32.65% 245 33.33%

773 186 57 0 103 105 36.97% 92 32.39% 87 30.63%

1386 363 140 0 212 156 34.14% 141 30.85% 160 35.01%

1072 175 53 0 124 94 38.84% 71 29.34% 77 31.82%

599 160 72 0 71 65 33.68% 61 31.61% 67 34.72%

506 152 55 0 74 75 34.56% 67 30.88% 75 34.56%

1690 475 155 0 305 225 34.35% 208 31.76% 222 33.89%

654 171 56 0 85 97 37.31% 79 30.38% 84 32.31%

533 100 31 0 45 55 33.95% 49 30.25% 58 35.80%

93058 17012 4209 0 10576 9281 33.35% 9088 32.65% 9464 34.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JOHN 

FLAHERTY

BRUCE 

PETERSON

THOMAS 

CIRCELLO

REG SCH TRUSTEE ROCK ISLAND

460 154 37 0 33 64 31.84% 93 46.27% 44 21.89%

1295 476 128 0 136 193 34.46% 253 45.18% 114 20.36%

419 180 51 0 57 66 32.84% 91 45.27% 44 21.89%

513 146 40 0 37 65 37.14% 74 42.29% 36 20.57%

1048 305 78 0 93 143 39.61% 146 40.44% 72 19.94%

1137 269 64 2 89 110 34.70% 130 41.01% 77 24.29%

911 213 74 5 57 88 41.71% 72 34.12% 51 24.17%

545 43 8 0 19 16 31.37% 22 43.14% 13 25.49%

603 24 3 0 7 16 45.71% 10 28.57% 9 25.71%

657 136 25 0 25 85 43.15% 71 36.04% 41 20.81%

684 104 22 0 38 46 36.51% 48 38.10% 32 25.40%

509 62 7 0 28 32 39.02% 33 40.24% 17 20.73%

367 31 6 0 9 16 39.02% 16 39.02% 9 21.95%

375 32 6 0 9 18 41.86% 12 27.91% 13 30.23%

878 117 22 0 29 63 39.13% 55 34.16% 43 26.71%

803 112 17 0 30 63 39.38% 55 34.38% 42 26.25%

829 99 18 0 26 55 40.44% 48 35.29% 33 24.26%

423 21 2 0 10 12 42.86% 8 28.57% 8 28.57%

956 121 22 1 35 60 37.27% 66 40.99% 35 21.74%

912 147 21 0 40 81 38.21% 79 37.26% 52 24.53%

1077 137 26 0 31 69 36.13% 77 40.31% 45 23.56%

1059 242 72 2 69 101 37.83% 107 40.07% 59 22.10%

673 72 5 1 23 37 33.94% 43 39.45% 29 26.61%

872 120 23 1 28 70 42.68% 53 32.32% 41 25.00%

459 66 14 1 13 34 38.20% 34 38.20% 21 23.60%

1313 304 43 1 94 152 35.68% 185 43.43% 89 20.89%

674 115 7 0 30 71 38.17% 76 40.86% 39 20.97%

881 210 42 0 48 95 32.99% 119 41.32% 74 25.69%

1099 195 52 0 49 82 34.60% 107 45.15% 48 20.25%

643 207 43 0 44 104 36.62% 121 42.61% 59 20.77%

993 294 57 0 87 138 35.66% 157 40.57% 92 23.77%

703 65 13 0 18 33 38.37% 32 37.21% 21 24.42%

1070 202 46 0 44 97 36.19% 110 41.04% 61 22.76%

566 85 13 0 31 45 39.82% 51 45.13% 17 15.04%

1145 247 48 0 50 123 35.34% 142 40.80% 83 23.85%

697 67 9 0 23 35 37.63% 40 43.01% 18 19.35%

589 120 18 1 37 62 37.58% 54 32.73% 49 29.70%

842 144 24 0 49 83 43.46% 63 32.98% 45 23.56%

1200 170 37 0 29 81 34.18% 84 35.44% 72 30.38%

920 165 31 0 39 93 40.61% 87 37.99% 49 21.40%

1013 155 35 1 29 80 38.28% 84 40.19% 45 21.53%

808 219 38 1 48 123 39.42% 123 39.42% 66 21.15%

600 94 17 0 35 43 36.13% 54 45.38% 22 18.49%

881 117 22 0 38 56 36.84% 63 41.45% 33 21.71%

668 42 5 0 14 23 38.33% 25 41.67% 12 20.00%

769 67 9 0 29 32 36.78% 32 36.78% 23 26.44%

469 105 18 0 41 52 39.10% 53 39.85% 28 21.05%

523 68 7 0 17 35 33.33% 41 39.05% 29 27.62%

904 153 38 0 33 71 36.04% 75 38.07% 51 25.89%

840 168 36 0 42 74 33.33% 88 39.64% 60 27.03%

1256 162 22 0 53 85 37.44% 88 38.77% 54 23.79%

507 52 9 0 11 30 40.00% 25 33.33% 20 26.67%

768 55 13 0 12 26 36.11% 27 37.50% 19 26.39%

958 107 17 0 32 54 36.49% 54 36.49% 40 27.03%

816 194 35 0 57 99 37.93% 100 38.31% 62 23.75%

683 125 20 0 28 70 38.46% 65 35.71% 47 25.82%

624 41 13 0 15 17 41.46% 11 26.83% 13 31.71%

637 69 9 0 22 41 41.84% 40 40.82% 17 17.35%

608 88 17 0 26 44 37.93% 50 43.10% 22 18.97%

719 163 34 0 47 86 40.76% 81 38.39% 44 20.85%
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    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JOHN 

FLAHERTY

BRUCE 

PETERSON

THOMAS 

CIRCELLO

REG SCH TRUSTEE ROCK ISLAND

800 72 18 0 16 31 33.70% 34 36.96% 27 29.35%

882 131 22 0 41 71 40.11% 76 42.94% 30 16.95%

457 55 17 0 12 23 35.94% 23 35.94% 18 28.13%

673 134 16 0 50 73 39.25% 72 38.71% 41 22.04%

426 59 10 0 18 31 38.75% 31 38.75% 18 22.50%

692 79 13 0 19 40 35.40% 43 38.05% 30 26.55%

860 143 12 1 36 84 37.50% 81 36.16% 59 26.34%

628 101 11 0 40 50 35.71% 65 46.43% 25 17.86%

696 110 17 0 31 51 32.90% 71 45.81% 33 21.29%

398 34 3 0 10 19 36.54% 19 36.54% 14 26.92%

672 142 18 0 46 62 30.69% 90 44.55% 50 24.75%

7 1 0 0 0 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00%

124 32 7 0 11 12 30.77% 17 43.59% 10 25.64%

434 104 24 0 32 49 38.28% 51 39.84% 28 21.88%

155 19 5 0 8 7 35.00% 9 45.00% 4 20.00%

893 250 45 0 59 123 35.04% 136 38.75% 92 26.21%

613 81 18 0 23 38 36.89% 42 40.78% 23 22.33%

1561 436 109 0 99 214 38.56% 212 38.20% 129 23.24%

485 115 25 0 26 58 37.66% 56 36.36% 40 25.97%

1386 363 104 0 112 162 39.90% 153 37.68% 91 22.41%

1072 175 47 0 60 83 42.35% 78 39.80% 35 17.86%

599 160 60 0 39 78 48.45% 54 33.54% 29 18.01%

506 152 49 0 37 77 45.56% 65 38.46% 27 15.98%

1690 475 124 3 155 243 44.92% 188 34.75% 110 20.33%

654 171 41 0 49 94 44.55% 80 37.91% 37 17.54%

477 90 20 0 27 61 53.98% 43 38.05% 9 7.96%

64690 11947 2523 21 3328 5873 37.94% 6092 39.36% 3513 22.70%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 16

    COAL VALLEY 1

    RURAL

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JOSEPH W. 

ELLIS

REG SCH TRUSTEE BUREAU HENRY STARK 2 YR

0 0 0 0 0 0 -

12 2 0 0 0 2 100.00%

288 71 37 0 0 34 100.00%

300 73 37 0 0 36 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 16

    COAL VALLEY 1

    RURAL

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

MICHAEL HOLT DOUGLAS 

CROW

REG SCH TRUSTEE BUREAU HENRY STARK

0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 -

12 2 0 0 0 2 50.00% 2 50.00%

288 71 33 0 12 33 51.56% 31 48.44%

300 73 33 0 12 35 51.47% 33 48.53%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    BLACKHAWK 3

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

MARK GAST

COAL VALLEY FPD TRUSTEE 4 YR

2 0 0 0 0 0 -

890 246 52 0 0 194 100.00%

598 81 22 0 0 59 100.00%

1559 436 121 0 0 315 100.00%

2 1 0 0 0 1 100.00%

3051 764 195 0 0 569 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    BLACKHAWK 3

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

DAVID L. 

BARAKS

PAUL ROBERT 

SEREDA

JIM MITCHELL COLIN REID

COAL VALLEY FPD TRUSTEE

2 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

890 246 23 0 0 98 43.95% 11 4.93% 65 29.15% 49 21.97%

598 81 14 0 0 29 43.28% 5 7.46% 16 23.88% 17 25.37%

1559 436 86 0 0 145 41.43% 21 6.00% 114 32.57% 70 20.00%

2 1 0 0 0 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

3051 764 123 0 0 273 42.59% 37 5.77% 195 30.42% 136 21.22%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    PORT BYRON 

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

CORDOVA FPD TRUSTEE

668 199 171 0 0

71 20 20 0 0

96 42 40 0 0

835 261 231 0 0
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 16

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

YES NO

COLONA SCHOOL PROP

0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 -

0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

YES NO

RICO SCHOOLS PROP

668 199 3 0 0 91 46.43% 105 53.57%

1295 476 1 0 0 287 60.42% 188 39.58%

419 180 5 0 0 88 50.29% 87 49.71%

513 146 0 0 0 81 55.48% 65 44.52%

1048 305 2 0 0 176 58.09% 127 41.91%

1137 269 1 0 0 140 52.24% 128 47.76%

911 213 1 0 0 103 48.58% 109 51.42%

545 43 1 0 0 24 57.14% 18 42.86%

603 24 0 0 0 13 54.17% 11 45.83%

657 136 0 0 0 79 58.09% 57 41.91%

684 104 0 0 0 51 49.04% 53 50.96%

509 62 0 0 0 30 48.39% 32 51.61%

367 31 0 0 0 20 64.52% 11 35.48%

375 32 0 0 0 19 59.38% 13 40.63%

878 117 1 0 0 61 52.59% 55 47.41%

803 112 1 0 0 61 54.95% 50 45.05%

829 99 0 0 0 58 58.59% 41 41.41%

423 21 0 0 0 13 61.90% 8 38.10%

956 121 0 0 0 65 53.72% 56 46.28%

912 147 1 0 0 70 47.95% 76 52.05%

1077 137 3 0 0 66 49.25% 68 50.75%

1059 242 0 0 0 126 52.07% 116 47.93%

673 72 0 0 0 34 47.22% 38 52.78%

872 120 0 0 0 65 54.17% 55 45.83%

459 66 0 0 0 39 59.09% 27 40.91%

1313 304 0 0 0 128 42.11% 176 57.89%

674 115 0 0 0 49 42.61% 66 57.39%

881 210 0 0 0 107 50.95% 103 49.05%

1099 195 0 0 0 90 46.15% 105 53.85%

822 245 1 0 0 100 40.98% 144 59.02%

993 294 2 0 0 138 47.26% 154 52.74%

703 65 0 0 0 32 49.23% 33 50.77%

1070 202 0 0 0 100 49.50% 102 50.50%

566 85 0 0 0 41 48.24% 44 51.76%

1145 247 2 0 0 123 50.20% 122 49.80%

697 67 0 0 0 29 43.28% 38 56.72%

589 120 0 0 0 57 47.50% 63 52.50%

842 144 0 0 0 78 54.17% 66 45.83%

1200 170 1 0 0 91 53.85% 78 46.15%

920 165 0 0 0 73 44.24% 92 55.76%

1013 155 1 0 0 68 44.16% 86 55.84%

808 219 0 0 0 130 59.36% 89 40.64%

600 94 1 0 0 54 58.06% 39 41.94%

881 117 0 0 0 57 48.72% 60 51.28%

668 42 0 0 0 22 52.38% 20 47.62%

769 67 0 0 0 24 35.82% 43 64.18%

469 105 0 0 0 43 40.95% 62 59.05%

523 68 0 0 0 31 45.59% 37 54.41%

904 153 0 0 0 73 47.71% 80 52.29%

840 168 1 0 0 68 40.72% 99 59.28%

1256 162 0 1 0 73 45.34% 88 54.66%

507 52 0 0 0 19 36.54% 33 63.46%

768 55 0 0 0 21 38.18% 34 61.82%

958 107 0 0 0 47 43.93% 60 56.07%

816 194 1 0 0 95 49.22% 98 50.78%

727 144 1 0 0 65 45.45% 78 54.55%

624 41 0 0 0 16 39.02% 25 60.98%

637 69 0 0 0 30 43.48% 39 56.52%

608 88 0 0 0 45 51.14% 43 48.86%

719 163 0 0 0 79 48.47% 84 51.53%



OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS 
PRECINCT BY PRECINCT

CONSOLIDATED GENERAL ELECTION
APRIL 7, 2015

Date:04/21/15
Time:11:12:16
Page:86 of 86

    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    ROCK ISLAND 1

    ROCK ISLAND 2

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    ROCK ISLAND 9

    ROCK ISLAND 10

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 2

    SO ROCK ISLAND 3

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

YES NO

RICO SCHOOLS PROP

800 72 2 0 0 38 54.29% 32 45.71%

882 131 0 0 0 53 40.46% 78 59.54%

457 55 0 0 0 24 43.64% 31 56.36%

673 134 0 0 0 58 43.28% 76 56.72%

426 59 0 0 0 32 54.24% 27 45.76%

692 79 0 0 0 42 53.16% 37 46.84%

860 143 0 1 0 77 54.23% 65 45.77%

628 101 0 0 0 56 55.45% 45 44.55%

696 110 1 0 0 60 55.05% 49 44.95%

398 34 0 0 0 14 41.18% 20 58.82%

672 142 0 0 0 73 51.41% 69 48.59%

625 21 0 0 0 16 76.19% 5 23.81%

311 25 0 0 0 18 72.00% 7 28.00%

709 40 0 0 0 22 55.00% 18 45.00%

316 17 0 0 0 12 70.59% 5 29.41%

892 63 0 0 0 40 63.49% 23 36.51%

677 73 1 0 0 38 52.78% 34 47.22%

582 52 0 0 0 42 80.77% 10 19.23%

433 66 0 0 0 40 60.61% 26 39.39%

756 57 1 0 0 30 53.57% 26 46.43%

908 154 3 0 0 85 56.29% 66 43.71%

310 51 0 0 0 29 56.86% 22 43.14%

570 79 0 0 0 49 62.03% 30 37.97%

431 85 0 0 0 36 42.35% 49 57.65%

555 114 3 0 0 66 59.46% 45 40.54%

873 169 1 0 0 69 41.07% 99 58.93%

678 105 2 1 0 63 61.76% 39 38.24%

655 44 0 0 0 30 68.18% 14 31.82%

1166 203 0 0 0 137 67.49% 66 32.51%

906 244 2 0 0 111 45.87% 131 54.13%

968 208 1 0 0 125 60.39% 82 39.61%

858 233 1 0 0 110 47.41% 122 52.59%

663 143 0 0 0 69 48.25% 74 51.75%

884 223 1 0 0 113 50.90% 109 49.10%

584 89 0 0 0 46 51.69% 43 48.31%

802 154 0 0 0 81 52.60% 73 47.40%

830 232 0 0 0 122 52.59% 110 47.41%

996 260 0 0 0 123 47.31% 137 52.69%

957 272 0 0 0 151 55.51% 121 44.49%

849 218 0 0 0 131 60.09% 87 39.91%

667 83 0 0 0 46 55.42% 37 44.58%

358 44 0 0 0 23 52.27% 21 47.73%

551 105 1 0 0 45 43.27% 59 56.73%

555 54 1 0 0 20 37.74% 33 62.26%

1650 326 0 0 0 134 41.10% 192 58.90%

1095 235 1 0 0 116 49.57% 118 50.43%

509 67 0 0 0 26 38.81% 41 61.19%

912 112 2 0 0 42 38.18% 68 61.82%

1260 316 2 0 0 133 42.36% 181 57.64%

905 252 0 0 0 83 32.94% 169 67.06%

613 81 0 0 0 36 44.44% 45 55.56%

1561 436 3 0 0 190 43.88% 243 56.12%

773 186 0 0 0 45 24.19% 141 75.81%

1386 363 1 0 0 167 46.13% 195 53.87%

1072 175 1 0 0 59 33.91% 115 66.09%

599 160 0 0 0 85 53.13% 75 46.88%

506 152 0 0 0 84 55.26% 68 44.74%

1690 475 2 0 0 249 52.64% 224 47.36%

654 171 0 0 0 88 51.46% 83 48.54%

533 100 0 0 0 55 55.00% 45 45.00%

93058 17012 64 3 0 8413 49.65% 8532 50.35%



Village of Andalusia Trustee

Gerald (Jerry) L. Neece Jr. 38

Village of Oak Grove

Robert Mike Stewart 5

Nancy Endres 5

Robert M. DeLaRosa 6

Milan/Blackhawk Library Trustee

Donna Abolt-Stone 4

Colleen Massey 5

Hampton School Board Trustee

Jeremy Bettis 12

Ryan Olson 12

Riverdale School Board Trustee

Kevin McGinty 246

Cordova Fire Protection Dist. Trustee

Jason Floming 8

List of Valid Write-In Candidates

April 7, 2015


